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StNr
204
242
260
227
205
244
252
314
330
247
208
210
202
253
285
321
304
329
217
316
326
278
308
284
336
339
207
333
323
209
248
341
201
265
211
335
337
334
263
305
203
312
212
239
206
311
332
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Naam

Mario Bauernfeind
Florian Carvalho
Marcel Brautigam

Mark van den Bosch Olsen

Markus Hartinger
Eric Zimmermann
Andreas Keil

Matus Hujsa

Pascal Berset
Thierry Mathissart
Jesse De Proost
Lukas Bosmans
Christian Nagele
Fabian Fiedler
Alessandro Ferrarotti
Borja Hernaz Munoz
David Andre Aasen
Manuel Sassi

Petr Minarik
Miroslav llavsky

Pedro Jose Ramos Ramos

Clive Glancy

Sondre Gronvold
Manuel Bonardi
Owen Grant

Rob Grantham
Thomas Van Nimmen
Stephan Lowiner

Juan Antonio Ramos Munoz

Nick Smans

Adrien Szuscik

Philip Adams

Philipp Barbi
Christoforos Merousis
Stef Follens

Guido Heynen

Jason Bennet
Matthias Christen
Christos Votsos

Ketil Stene

Juergen Aigner
Gabriel Svajda

David Vandersanden
Andrei Skubel
Michael Kuegerl
Sondre Fylling
Tobias Gotschmann

Country
Austria
France
Germany
Denmark
Austria
France
Germany
Slovakia
Switzerland
France
Belgium
Belgium
Austria
Germany
Italy

Spain
Norway
Switzerland
Czechia
Slovakia
Spain
Ireland
Norway
Italy
United Kingdom
United Kingdom
Belgium
Switzerland
Spain
Belgium
France
United Kingdom
Austria
Greece
Belgium
Switzerland
United Kingdom
Switzerland
Greece
Norway
Austria
Slovakia
Belgium
Estonia
Austria
Norway
Switzerland

Cat
Msen
Msen
M35
Msen
Msen
M45
Msen
Msen
M35
Msen
Msen
Msen
M35
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
M45
M35
M35
M40
Msen
M35
M35
M45
Msen
M35
M50
M40
Msen
M35
Msen
M40
Msen
M40
Msen
M40
Msen
M45
Msen
M35
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen
Msen

Bruto
02:15:34
02:16:49
02:17:29
02:21:23
02:21:36
02:21:48
02:23:22
02:24:55
02:25:08
02:26:34
02:27:46
02:28:13
02:28:20
02:28:46
02:29:54
02:30:18
02:30:25
02:30:33
02:30:40
02:30:55
02:31:26
02:31:41
02:32:26
02:33:12
02:33:42
02:33:48
02:34:40
02:34:48
02:34:56
02:34:59
02:35:04
02:35:06
02:35:09
02:35:10
02:35:14
02:35:35
02:35:55
02:35:59
02:36:07
02:37:06
02:37:07
02:38:17
02:39:07
02:39:08
02:39:57
02:40:15
02:41:06

Netto

02:15:33
02:16:45
02:17:27
02:21:22
02:21:34
02:21:48
02:23:20
02:24:52
02:25:05
02:26:32
02:27:43
02:28:12
02:28:17
02:28:44
02:29:51
02:30:18
02:30:21
02:30:30
02:30:38
02:30:53
02:31:26
02:31:37
02:32:21
02:33:08
02:33:37
02:33:44
02:34:36
02:34:43
02:34:52
02:34:54
02:35:00
02:35:00
02:35:05
02:35:08
02:35:10
02:35:33
02:35:51
02:35:54
02:36:05
02:36:59
02:37:06
02:38:10
02:39:04
02:39:06
02:39:54
02:40:11
02:41:00



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

225
243
218
294
240
234
254
262
300
313
318
237
230
338
322
297
224
269
266
287
320
315
319
220
272
214
219
216
289
271
299
293
276
280
201
236
213
215
296
279
324
231
270
292
290
273
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Jesper Greve
Nicolas Weber
Josef Veber

André Knol

Petteri Kuorikoski
Martin Tarkpea
Andreas Hecht
Petros Minas
Michel Besseling
Marek Vidlicka
Vinko Jost

Steven Rehelem
Kristjan Vares

Alex Daniels

F. Jose Garcia Vinoly
B. Van Wendel de Joode
Claus Baek Andres
Gabor Jedlinszki
Georgios Kaliakos
Leandro Faggiano
Damjan Krejac
David Matis

Andrej Debelak
Radek Sednev
Laszlo Bulitka
Avraamakis Avraam
Jakub Kymr
Theodorus Sofokleous
Mike Kerschen
Balazs File

Marck de Haan
Martijn Croon
Padraig Coone

Paul Keville

Jerome Jaeger
Aleksander Toots
Andreas Efstathiou
Panikos Modestou
Menno van Bruggen
John Fogarty

Ivan Caceres Lopez
Marek Luts

Tibor Kiss

Jacques Beaume
Ricardo Barros
Erikur Benedikt Ragnarsson

Denmark
France
Czechia
Netherlands
Finland
Estonia
Germany
Greece
Netherlands
Slovakia
Slovenia
Estonia
Estonia
United Kingdom
Spain
Netherlands
Denmark
Hungary
Greece

Italy
Slovenia
Slovakia
Slovenia
Czechia
Hungary
Cyprus
Czechia
Cyprus
Luxembourg
Hungary
Netherlands
Netherlands
Ireland
Ireland
Luxembourg
Estonia
Cyprus
Cyprus
Netherlands
Ireland
Spain
Estonia
Hungary
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Iceland

M45
Msen
M45
Msen
M45
M40
M40
M40
M45
M40
M40
M35
M40
M45
Msen
M40
M35
M35
M40
Msen
M35
Msen
M40
Msen
Msen
M40
Msen
M35
M40
M35
M35
M45
M45
M35
M35
M50
M40
M40
M50
M45
M35
M50
M35
M60
M40
M45

02:41:06
02:41:12
02:42:31
02:42:43
02:43:11
02:43:14
02:43:38
02:43:51
02:44:08
02:44:29
02:44:56
02:45:07
02:45:34
02:45:40
02:46:27
02:46:54
02:47:22
02:47:38
02:47:53
02:48:20
02:48:27
02:48:31
02:49:09
02:49:13
02:49:58
02:51:55
02:54:20
02:54:34
02:55:39
02:55:53
02:55:56
02:58:33
02:58:47
03:00:42
03:01:29
03:03:15
03:04:38
03:05:50
03:08:39
03:11:03
03:12:00
03:19:11
03:29:48
03:39:02
03:49:27
04:01:54

02:41:06
02:41:09
02:42:26
02:42:42
02:43:05
02:43:12
02:43:36
02:43:48
02:44:05
02:44:22
02:44:50
02:45:02
02:45:29
02:45:36
02:46:26
02:46:52
02:47:18
02:47:35
02:47:50
02:48:16
02:48:20
02:48:26
02:49:01
02:49:10
02:49:55
02:51:50
02:54:15
02:54:28
02:55:33
02:55:46
02:55:50
02:58:24
02:58:41
03:00:35
03:01:22
03:03:07
03:04:32
03:05:44
03:08:30
03:10:57
03:12:00
03:19:04
03:29:41
03:38:50
03:49:16
04:01:43
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Vrouwen

Nr StNr Naam Country Cat Bruto Netto

1 331 Fabienne Vonlanthen Switzerland Vsen 02:41:36 02:41:31
2 258 Carina Fierek Germany V35 02:48:45 02:48:38
3 255 Stephanie Breitkreutz Germany Vsen 02:55:53 02:55:46
4 310 Vilde Moser Norway Vsen 02:56:37 02:56:28
5 257 Maja Seidel Germany Vsen 02:58:32 02:58:25
6 222 Carinalessen Denmark Vsen 02:58:39 02:58:32
7 241 Pauliina Seppanen Finland V45 02:59:01 02:58:55
8 259 Annika Herrmann Germany Vsen 02:59:24 02:59:16
9 328 Rocio Ortega Perez Spain V40 02:59:45 02:59:40
10 249 Aicha Omrani France V50 03:00:15 03:00:14
11 347 Tara Malone United Kingdom V45 03:00:31 03:00:22
12 303 Therese Dahl Arvik Norway Vsen 03:02:09 03:02:01
13 342 Lindsay Dixon United Kingdom V45 03:03:29 03:03:20
14 327 Maria Anaya Martinez Spain V40 03:04:39 03:04:34
15 345 Kelly Morgan United Kingdom V40 03:04:46 03:04:38
16 298 Wieke Bosch Netherlands Vsen 03:05:42 03:05:33
17 307 Thea Haug Norway V35 03:08:19 03:08:11
18 343 Louise Blizzard United Kingdom V45 03:08:34 03:08:25
19 250 Antonia Mielert Germany Vsen 03:08:54 03:08:46
20 221 Louise Pernille Christensen  Denmark V40 03:10:54 03:10:47
21 226 Emilie Baek Andres Denmark V40 03:11:41 03:11:33
22 344 Amy White United Kingdom Vsen 03:13:07 03:12:59
23 282 Louise Long Ireland V35 03:17:14 03:17:07
24 229 A.K.Harpoth Johansen Denmark Vsen 03:22:48 03:22:40
25 268 Eva GYEBNAR Hungary V40 03:24:18 03:24:11
26 274 Katrin Yr Arnadottir Iceland Vsen 03:24:34 03:24:24
27 228 Lisa Skov Nielsen Denmark V35 03:25:52 03:25:44
28 306 Hilde Johannesen Norway Vsen 03:26:11 03:26:01
29 325 Veronica Perez Rodriguez Spain V40 03:26:43 03:26:38
30 301 Marjan de Ruiter-Abma Netherlands V55 03:27:04 03:26:58
31 267 Gsilla Franko Hungary V45 03:30:29 03:30:22
32 238 Ege-Lii Luik Estonia Vsen 03:31:28 03:31:20
33 232 Ritve Reinumae Estonia V45 03:33:35 03:33:28
34 302 Richelle Kuijper Netherlands Vsen 03:34:44 03:34:35
35 277 Leanne Butler Ireland Vsen 03:37:16 03:37:10
36 295 Marianne Goijert Netherlands V45 03:37:22 03:37:16
37 283 Maria Vincenza De Vitis Italy V40 03:59:26 03:59:22
38 281 Clare Coomey Ireland V35 04:12:05 04:11:58
39 233 Epp Kapa Estonia V50 04:31:21 04:31:13
40 235 Reelika Riimand Estonia V40 04:36:32 04:36:24
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1 France 09:40:14

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
242  Florian Carvalho France M 02:16:49
244  Eric Zimmermann France M 02:21:48
247  Thierry Mathissart France M 02:26:34
248 Adrien Szuscik France M 02:35:04
243  Nicolas Weber France M 02:41:12
2 Austria 09:40:38

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
204 Mario Bauernfeind Austria M 02:15:34
205 Markus Hartinger Austria M 02:21:36
202 Christian Nagele Austria M 02:28:20
201 Philipp Barbi Austria M 02:35:09
203 Juergen Aigner Austria M 02:37:07
206 Michael Kuegerl Austria M 02:39:57
3 Germany 09:53:14

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
260 Marcel Brautigam Germany M 02:17:29
252 Andreas Keil Germany M 02:23:22
253  Fabian Fiedler Germany M 02:28:46
254  Andreas Hecht Germany M 02:43:38
4 Belgium 10:05:37

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
208 Jesse De Proost Belgium M 02:27:46
210 Lukas Bosmans Belgium M 02:28:13
207 Thomas Van Nimmen Belgium M 02:34:40
209 Nick Smans Belgium M 02:34:59
211 Stef Follens Belgium M 02:35:14
212 David Vandersanden Belgium M 02:39:07
5 Switzerland 10:06:02

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
330 Pascal Berset Switzerland M 02:25:08
329 Manuel Sassi Switzerland M 02:30:33
333 Stephan Lowiner Switzerland M 02:34:48
335 Guido Heynen Switzerland M 02:35:35
334 Matthias Christen Switzerland M 02:35:59
332 Tobias Gotschmann Switzerland M 02:41:06
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6 United Kingdom 10:18:30

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
336 Owen Grant United Kingdom M 02:33:42
339 Rob Grantham United Kingdom M 02:33:48
341 Philip Adams United Kingdom M 02:35:06
337 Jason Bennet United Kingdom M 02:35:55
338 Alex Daniels United Kingdom M 02:45:40
7 Slovakia 10:18:34

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
314 Matus Hujsa Slovakia M 02:24:55
316 Miroslav llavsky Slovakia M 02:30:55
312 Gabriel Svajda Slovakia M 02:38:17
313 Marek Vidlicka Slovakia M 02:44:29
315 David Matis Slovakia M 02:48:31
8 Norway 10:20:10

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
304 David Andre Aasen Norway M 02:30:25
308 Sondre Gronvold Norway M 02:32:26
305 Ketil Stene Norway M 02:37:06
311 Sondre Fylling Norway M 02:40:15
9 Spain 10:23:05

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
321 Borja Hernaz Munoz Spain M 02:30:18
326 Pedro Jose Ramos Ramos Spain M 02:31:26
323 Juan Antonio Ramos Munoz Spain M 02:34:56
322 Francisco Jose Garcia Vinoly Spain M 02:46:27
324 Ivan Caceres Lopez Spain M 03:12:00
10 Greece 10:42:59

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
265 Christoforos Merousis Greece M 02:35:10
263 Christos Votsos Greece M 02:36:07
262 Petros Minas Greece M 02:43:51
266 Georgios Kaliakos Greece M 02:47:53
11 Estonia 10:53:02

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
239 Andrei Skubel Estonia M 02:39:08
234 Martin Tarkpea Estonia M 02:43:14
237 Steven Rehelem Estonia M 02:45:07
230 Kristjan Vares Estonia M 02:45:34
236 Aleksander Toots Estonia M 03:03:15
231 Marek Luts Estonia M 03:19:11
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12 Czechia 10:56:42

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
217 Petr Minarik Czechia M 02:30:40
218 Josef Veber Czechia M 02:42:31
220 Radek Sednev Czechia M 02:49:13
219 Jakub Kymr Czechia M 02:54:20
13  Netherlands 11:09:41

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
294  André Knol Netherlands M 02:42:43
300 Michel Besseling Netherlands M 02:44:08
297 Bastiaan Van Wendel de Joode Netherlands M 02:46:54
299 Marck de Haan Netherlands M 02:55:56
293 Martijn Croon Netherlands M 02:58:33
296 Menno van Bruggen Netherlands M 03:08:39
14  Ireland 11:42:13

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
278 Clive Glancy Ireland M 02:31:41
276 Padraig Coone Ireland M 02:58:47
280 Paul Keville Ireland M 03:00:42
279 John Fogarty Ireland M 03:11:03
15 Cyprus 11:56:55

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
214  Avraamakis Avraam Cyprus M 02:51:55
216 Theodorus Sofokleous Cyprus M 02:54:34
213 Andreas Efstathiou Cyprus M 03:04:38
215 Panikos Modestou Cyprus M 03:05:50
16 Hungary 12:03:16

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
269 Gabor Jedlinszki Hungary M 02:47:38
272 Llaszlo Bulitka Hungary M 02:49:58
271 Balazs File Hungary M 02:55:53
270 Tibor Kiss Hungary M 03:29:48
17 Luxembourg 13:25:36

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
289 Mike Kerschen Luxembourg M 02:55:39
291 Jerome Jaeger Luxembourg M 03:01:29
292 Jacques Beaume Luxembourg M 03:39:02
290 Ricardo Barros Luxembourg M 03:49:27
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1 Germany 08:43:09

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
258 Carina Fierek Germany \ 02:48:45
255 Stephanie Breitkreutz Germany \Y 02:55:53
257 Maja Seidel Germany Vv 02:58:32
259 Annika Herrmann Germany \ 02:59:24
250 Antonia Mielert Germany \ 03:08:54
2 Norway 09:07:04

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
310 Vilde Moser Norway Vv 02:56:37
303 Therese Dahl Arvik Norway Vv 03:02:09
307 Thea Haug Norway \Y 03:08:19
306 Hilde Johannesen Norway \Y 03:26:11
3 United Kingdom 09:08:45

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
347 Tara Malone United Kingdom Vv 03:00:31
342 Lindsay Dixon United Kingdom \Y 03:03:29
345 Kelly Morgan United Kingdom \Y 03:04:46
343 Louise Blizzard United Kingdom Vv 03:08:34
344 Amy White United Kingdom \Y 03:13:07
4 Denmark 09:21:13

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
222 Carina Jessen Denmark \ 02:58:39
221 Louise Pernille Christensen Denmark \Y 03:10:54
226 Emilie Baek Andres Denmark \Y 03:11:41
229 Anna-Katrine Harpoth Johansen Denmark \Y 03:22:48
228 Lisa Skov Nielsen Denmark \Y 03:25:52
5 Spain 09:31:06

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
328 Rocio Ortega Perez Spain \Y 02:59:45
327 Maria Anaya Martinez Spain \ 03:04:39
325 Veronica Perez Rodriguez Spain \ 03:26:43
6 Netherlands 10:07:30

StNr Naam Country MV BrutoTijd
298 Wieke Bosch Netherlands Vv 03:05:42
301 Marjan de Ruiter-Abma Netherlands \Y 03:27:04
302 Richelle Kuijper Netherlands \Y 03:34:44
295 Marianne Goijert Netherlands Vv 03:37:22



StNr
282
277
281

StNr
238
232
233
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Ireland
Naam

Louise Long
Leanne Butler
Clare Coomey

Estonia

Naam

Ege-Lii Luik
Ritve Reinumae
Epp Kapa
Reelika Riimand

11:06:34
Country
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland

11:36:23
Country
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia

BrutoTijd
03:17:14
03:37:16
04:12:05

BrutoTijd
03:31:28
03:33:35
04:31:21
04:36:32
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Uitslag EK Politie Marathon M/V

I
Mannen
Nr StNr Naam Country Cat Bruto Netto 5K 10K 15K 20K 21K 25K 30K 35K 40K

1| 204|Mario Bauernfeind | Austria [Msen | 02:15:34 | 02:15:33 | 00:15:50 | 00:32:02 | 00:48:23 | 01:04:27 | 01:07:56 | 01:20:33 | 01:36:26 | 01:52:21 | 02:08:34
2 242 Florian Carvalho France Msen 02:16:49 02:16:45 00:16:35 00:33:14 00:49:49 01:06:13 01:09:48 01:22:43 01:38:32 01:54:17 02:09:52
3| 260|Marcel Brautigam | Germany M35 | 02:17:29 | 02:17:27 | 00:16:08 | 00:32:33 | 00:48:50 | 01:04:52 | 01:08:24 | 01:21:06 | 01:37:23 | 01:53:44 | 02:10:09
4 227 Markvan den Bosch Olsen Denmark Msen 02:21:23 02:21:22 00:16:09 00:32:35 00:48:50 01:04:52 01:08:25 01:21:06 01:37:36 01:55:07 02:13:27
5| 205|Markus Hartinger | Austria |Msen | 02:21:36 | 02:21:34 | 00:15:49 | 00:32:02 | 00:48:23 | 01:04:27 | 01:07:55 | 01:20:33 | 01:36:26 | 01:53:33 | 02:12:55
6 244 Eric Zimmermann France M45 02:21:48 02:21:48 00:16:39 00:33:18 00:49:54 01:06:20 01:09:54 01:22:47 01:39:26 01:56:38 02:14:07
7| 252|AndreasKeil | Germany |Msen | 02:23:22 | 02:23:20 | 00:17:05 | 00:34:24 | 00:51:44 | 01:08:56 | 01:12:38 | 01:25:52 | 01:42:26 | 01:59:02 | 02:15:58
8 314 MatusHujsa Slovakia Msen 02:24:55 02:24:52 00:17:19 00:34:40 00:52:00 01:09:12 01:12:56 01:26:17 01:43:22 02:00:27 02:17:20
9| 330|Pascal Berset |switzerland  |M35 |02:25:08 | 02:25:05 | 00:17:19 | 00:34:40 | 00:52:00 | 01:09:19 | 01:13:10 | 01:26:39 | 01:43:43 | 02:00:52 | 02:17:45
10 247 Thierry Mathissart France Msen 02:26:34 02:26:32 00:17:05 00:34:25 00:51:44 01:08:59 01:12:48 01:26:17 01:43:23 02:00:46 02:18:40
11| 208|Jesse De Proost |Belgium |Msen | 02:27:46 | 02:27:43 | 00:17:11 | 00:34:44 | 00:52:25 | 01:09:49 | 01:13:40 | 01:27:29 | 01:44:51 | 02:02:33 | 02:20:13
12 210 LukasBosmans Belgium Msen 02:28:13 02:28:12 00:17:12 00:34:46 00:52:26 01:09:50 01:13:41 01:27:31 01:44:49 02:02:35 02:20:26
13| 202|christian Nagele | Austria M35 | 02:28:20 | 02:28:17 | 00:17:19 | 00:34:40 | 00:52:00 | 01:09:11 | 01:12:56 | 01:26:16 | 01:43:23 | 02:01:19 | 02:20:13
14 253 Fabian Fiedler Germany Msen 02:28:46 02:28:44 00:17:29 00:34:52 00:52:26 01:09:50 01:13:41 01:27:31 01:44:49 02:02:34 02:20:36
15| 285|Alessandro Ferrarotti [1taly |Msen | 02:29:54 | 02:29:51 | 00:18:27 | 00:36:45 | 00:54:32 | 01:12:10 | 01:15:54 | 01:29:22 | 01:46:22 | 02:03:41 | 02:21:49
16 321 BorjaHernaz Munoz Spain Msen 02:30:18 02:30:18 00:17:24 00:34:54 00:52:27 01:09:47 01:13:35 01:27:10 01:44:28 02:02:07 02:20:27
17| 304|David Andre Aasen | Norway |Msen | 02:30:25 | 02:30:21 | 00:17:41 | 00:35:27 | 00:53:19 | 01:10:57 | 01:14:51 | 01:28:36 | 01:46:14 | 02:04:17 | 02:22:23
18 329 Manuel Sassi Switzerland  Msen 02:30:33 02:30:30 00:17:19 00:34:39 00:52:00 01:09:20 01:13:10 01:26:40 01:43:55 02:01:51 02:21:29
19| 217|Petr Minarik | Czechia |M45 | 02:30:40 | 02:30:38 | 00:17:21 | 00:34:46 | 00:52:27 | 01:10:00 | 01:13:53 | 01:27:42 | 01:45:33 | 02:03:57 | 02:22:40
20 316 Miroslav llavsky Slovakia M35 02:30:55 02:30:53 00:17:48 00:35:45 00:53:50 01:11:48 01:15:44 01:29:47 01:47:39 02:05:47 02:23:28
21| 326|PedroJose Ramos Ramos |spain M35 | 02:31:26 | 02:31:26 | 00:17:24 | 00:34:54 | 00:52:27 | 01:09:48 | 01:13:35 | 01:27:10 | 01:44:42 | 02:03:13 | 02:22:39
22 278 CliveGlancy Ireland M40 02:31:41 02:31:37 00:17:49 00:35:49 00:53:49 01:11:46 01:15:43 01:29:43 01:47:28 02:05:39 02:23:44
23| 308|Sondre Gronvold | Norway |Msen | 02:32:26 | 02:32:21 | 00:17:39 | 00:35:31 | 00:53:18 | 01:10:58 | 01:14:51 | 01:28:35 | 01:46:12 | 02:04:15 | 02:23:21
24 284 Manuel Bonardi Italy M35 02:33:12 02:33:08 00:18:27 00:36:46 00:55:07 01:13:21 01:17:21 01:31:37 01:49:50 02:07:54 02:25:41
25| 336|Owen Grant [u.k. M35 | 02:33:42 | 02:33:37 | 00:17:39 | 00:35:24 | 00:53:17 | 01:10:57 | 01:14:50 | 01:28:42 | 01:46:28 | 02:04:48 | 02:25:00
26 339 Rob Grantham U.K. M45 02:33:48 02:33:44 00:17:40 00:35:31 00:53:19 01:11:00 01:14:52 01:28:45 01:47:00 02:05:46
27| 207|ThomasVan Nimmen |Belgium |Msen | 02:34:40 | 02:34:36 | 00:18:26 | 00:36:48 | 00:55:18 | 01:13:46 | 01:17:48 | 01:32:10 | 01:50:14 | 02:08:54 | 02:26:44
28 333 Stephan Lowiner Switzerland M35 02:34:48 02:34:43 00:18:43 00:37:17 00:55:55 01:14:26 01:18:25 01:32:45 01:50:55 02:08:54 02:26:58
29| 323|Juan Antonio Ramos Munoz  |Spain |M50 | 02:34:56 | 02:34:52 | 00:18:08 | 00:36:33 | 00:55:05 | 01:13:21 | 01:17:21 | 01:31:31 | 01:49:47 | 02:08:21 | 02:26:50
30 209 NickSmans Belgium M40 02:34:59 02:34:54 00:18:24 00:36:45 00:55:05 01:13:19 01:17:20 01:31:35 01:50:04 02:08:53 02:27:09
31| 248|Adrien Szuscik |France |Msen | 02:35:04 | 02:35:00 | 00:17:41 | 00:35:32 | 00:53:21 | 01:11:08 | 01:15:03 | 01:29:07 | 01:47:27 | 02:07:14 | 02:27:01
32 341 Philip Adams U.K. M35 02:35:06 02:35:00 00:18:17 00:36:31 00:55:03 01:13:16 01:17:18 01:31:37 01:50:02 02:08:48 02:27:08
33| 201|Philipp Barbi | Austria |Msen | 02:35:09 | 02:35:05 | 00:18:26 | 00:36:50 | 00:55:29 | 01:14:00 | 01:18:01 | 01:32:26 | 01:50:51 | 02:08:56 | 02:27:02
34 265 Christoforos Merousis Greece M40 02:35:10 02:35:08 00:17:15 00:34:47 00:52:27 01:10:23 01:14:25 01:28:58 01:48:01 02:07:41 02:27:08
35| 211|stefFollens |Belgium |Msen | 02:35:14 | 02:35:10 | 00:18:18 | 00:36:33 | 00:55:07 | 01:13:22 | 01:17:21 | 01:31:40 | 01:50:05 | 02:08:54 | 02:27:10
36 335 Guido Heynen Switzerland M40 02:35:35 02:35:33 00:18:07 00:36:33 00:55:00 01:13:14 01:17:13 01:31:19 01:49:24 02:08:09 02:27:08
37| 337|Jason Bennet [u.k. |Msen | 02:35:55 | 02:35:51 | 00:17:02 | 00:34:13 | 00:51:30 | 01:08:45 | 01:12:32 | 01:25:52 | 01:43:24 | 02:03:16 | 02:25:58
38 334 Matthias Christen Switzerland M40 02:35:59 02:35:54 00:18:26 00:36:45 00:55:06 01:13:20 01:17:20 01:31:38 01:50:03 02:08:52 02:27:43
39| 263|Christos Votsos | Greece |Msen | 02:36:07 | 02:36:05 | 00:17:47 | 00:36:22 | 00:55:36 | 01:14:01 | 01:17:59 | 01:32:13 | 01:50:41 | 02:09:34 | 02:28:08
40 305 Ketil Stene Norway M45 02:37:06 02:36:59 00:17:39 00:35:30 00:53:17 01:11:07 01:15:04 01:29:16 01:47:52 02:07:19 02:27:52
41| 203|Juergen Aigner | Austria |Msen | 02:37:07 | 02:37:06 | 00:17:29 | 00:34:54 | 00:52:27 | 01:10:01 | 01:13:54 | 01:27:42 | 01:45:51 | 02:07:25 | 02:28:41
42 312 Gabriel Svajda Slovakia M35 02:38:17 02:38:10 00:18:27 00:36:49 00:55:25 01:13:57 01:17:57 01:32:22 01:50:47 02:09:56 02:29:49
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43| 212|David Vandersanden [Belgium [Msen | 02:39:07 | 02:39:04 | 00:18:31 | 00:37:09 | 00:55:57 | 01:14:33 [ 01:18:36 | 01:33:19 | 01:52:04 | 02:11:15 | 02:30:39
44 239 Andrei Skubel Estonia Msen 02:39:08 02:39:06 00:18:32 00:36:48 00:55:08 01:13:23 01:17:22 01:31:39 01:50:14 02:09:31 02:29:54
45| 206|Michael Kuegerl | Austria |Msen | 02:39:57 | 02:39:54 | 00:18:26 | 00:36:46 | 00:55:07 | 01:13:22 | 01:17:22 | 01:31:40 | 01:50:06 | 02:09:18 | 02:30:36
46 311 SondreFylling Norway Msen 02:40:15 02:40:11 00:17:40 00:35:31 00:53:19 01:11:19 01:15:20 01:29:54 01:49:02 02:08:45 02:30:32
47| 332|Tobias Gotschmann |switzerland  |Msen | 02:41:06 | 02:41:00 | 00:18:43 | 00:37:39 | 00:56:51 | 01:15:58 | 01:20:03 | 01:35:01 | 01:54:02 | 02:13:18 | 02:32:35
48 225 Jesper Greve Denmark M45 02:41:06 02:41:06 00:17:45 00:35:36 00:53:27 01:11:24 01:15:25 01:29:46 01:48:45 02:09:41 02:31:25
49| 243|Nicolas Weber |France |Msen | 02:41:12 | 02:41:09 | 00:17:21 | 00:34:45 | 00:52:25 | 01:09:59 | 01:13:53 | 01:28:22 | 01:48:38 | 02:10:12 | 02:32:04
50 218 JosefVeber Czechia M45 02:42:31 02:42:26 00:19:01 00:38:09 00:57:05 01:15:54 01:20:04 01:35:02 01:54:10 02:14:07 02:33:53
51| 294|AndréKnol |Netherlands | Msen | 02:42:43 | 02:42:42 | 00:19:23 | 00:38:41 | 00:58:12 | 01:17:36 | 01:21:51 | 01:37:00 | 01:56:00 | 02:15:10 | 02:34:22
52 240 Petteri Kuorikoski Finland M45 02:43:11 02:43:05 00:18:33 00:37:41 00:56:56 01:16:03 01:20:15 01:35:14 01:54:31 02:14:09 02:34:18
53| 234|Martin Tarkpea |Estonia |M40 | 02:43:14 | 02:43:12 | 00:19:14 | 00:36:50 | 00:55:22 | 01:14:18 | 01:18:31 | 01:33:52 | 01:53:43 | 02:14:10 | 02:34:35
54 254 AndreasHecht Germany M40 02:43:38 02:43:36 00:17:06 00:34:25 00:51:44 01:08:59 01:12:49 01:26:19 01:45:24 02:12:11 02:34:15
55| 262|Petros Minas | Greece |M40 | 02:43:51 | 02:43:48 | 00:19:42 | 00:39:22 | 00:58:51 | 01:18:20 | 01:22:36 | 01:37:42 | 01:57:00 | 02:16:30 | 02:35:43
56 300 Michel Besseling Netherlands M45 02:44:08 02:44:05 00:19:02 00:38:10 00:57:06 01:15:54 01:20:05 01:35:05 01:54:28 02:14:37 02:35:15
57| 313|Marek Vidlicka |slovakia M40 | 02:44:29 | 02:44:22 | 00:19:00 | 00:37:52 | 00:56:48 | 01:15:57 | 01:20:01 | 01:34:54 | 01:54:06 | 02:14:05 | 02:35:07
58 318 VinkoJost Slovenia M40 02:44:56 02:44:50 00:19:13 00:38:42 00:58:17 01:17:45 01:22:05 01:37:18 01:56:32 02:16:19 02:36:05
59| 237/|Steven Rehelem |Estonia |M35 | 02:45:07 | 02:45:02 | 00:18:29 | 00:37:07 | 00:55:55 | 01:14:55 | 01:19:07 | 01:34:07 | 01:53:37 | 02:14:12 | 02:35:40
60 230 Kristjan Vares Estonia M40 02:45:34 02:45:29 00:18:29 00:36:45 00:55:26 01:14:26 01:18:39 01:33:49 01:53:39 02:14:24 02:36:06
61| 338|Alex Daniels [u.k. |M45 | 02:45:40 | 02:45:36 | 00:17:50 | 00:36:32 | 00:55:07 | 01:14:10 | 01:18:25 | 01:33:58 | 01:54:13 | 02:15:21 | 02:36:36
62 322 Francisco Jose GarciaVinoly ~ Spain Msen 02:46:27 02:46:26 00:18:09 00:36:37 00:55:08 01:13:47 01:17:55 01:33:15 01:53:50 02:15:09 02:36:50
63| 297|Bastiaan Van Wendel de Joode |Netherlands |M40 |02:46:54 | 02:46:52 | 00:19:25 | 00:38:58 | 00:58:34 | 01:18:10 | 01:22:29 | 01:37:46 | 01:57:29 | 02:17:40 | 02:38:07
64 224 ClausBaek Andres Denmark M35 02:47:22 02:47:18 00:19:29 00:38:58 00:58:28 01:17:54 01:22:05 01:37:31 01:57:25 02:17:37 02:38:16
65| 269|Gabor Jedlinszki |Hungary |M35 | 02:47:38 | 02:47:35 | 00:19:03 | 00:38:22 | 00:57:56 | 01:17:25 | 01:21:41 | 01:37:10 | 01:57:10 | 02:17:41 | 02:38:27
66 266 Georgios Kaliakos Greece M40 02:47:53 02:47:50 00:19:36 00:39:20 00:59:22 01:19:02 01:23:19 01:38:43 01:58:15 02:18:28 02:38:47
67| 287|Leandro Faggiano [1taly |Msen | 02:48:20 | 02:48:16 | 00:19:34 | 00:38:54 | 00:58:18 | 01:17:20 | 01:21:30 | 01:36:34 | 01:56:12 | 02:16:53 | 02:39:06
68 320 Damjan Krejac Slovenia M35 02:48:27 02:48:20 00:19:53 00:39:35 00:59:28 01:19:14 01:23:34 01:39:04 01:58:41 02:18:48 02:39:28
69| 315|David Matis |slovakia |Msen | 02:48:31 | 02:48:26 | 00:18:38 | 00:37:43 | 00:56:55 | 01:16:21 | 01:20:33 | 01:36:08 | 01:55:54 | 02:16:43 | 02:38:32
70 319 Andrej Debelak Slovenia M40 02:49:09 02:49:01 00:18:57 00:37:55 00:57:04 01:16:18 01:20:28 01:35:30 01:55:17 02:16:13 02:38:31
71| 220|Radek Sednev | Czechia |Msen | 02:49:13 | 02:49:10 | 00:20:18 | 00:40:08 | 00:59:57 | 01:19:42 | 01:24:01 | 01:39:43 | 01:59:38 | 02:19:34 | 02:40:08
72 272 Laszlo Bulitka Hungary Msen 02:49:58 02:49:55 00:17:47 00:35:45 00:53:51 01:12:00 01:15:59 01:30:23 01:49:18 02:10:35 02:40:07
73| 214|Avraamakis Avraam |cyprus |M40 | 02:51:55 | 02:51:50 | 00:19:34 | 00:38:55 | 00:58:19 | 01:17:34 | 01:21:46 | 01:36:59 | 01:56:41 | 02:16:40 | 02:41:53
74 219 Jakub Kymr Czechia Msen 02:54:20 02:54:15 00:19:25 00:39:00 00:58:32 01:18:09 01:22:27 01:38:03 01:58:42 02:20:15 02:43:59
75| 216|Theodorus Sofokleous |cyprus M35 | 02:54:34 | 02:54:28 | 00:20:33 | 00:41:20 | 01:02:36 | 01:23:26 | 01:27:57 | 01:43:58 | 02:04:31 | 02:25:07 | 02:45:27
76 289 MikeKerschen Luxembourg M40 02:55:39 02:55:33 00:18:33 00:37:49 00:57:22 01:17:25 01:21:51 01:38:03 01:59:27 02:22:13 02:45:28
77| 271|BalazsFile |Hungary |M35 | 02:55:53 | 02:55:46 | 00:20:46 | 00:41:34 | 01:02:27 | 01:23:19 | 01:27:52 | 01:43:59 | 02:04:41 | 02:25:56 | 02:46:50
78 299 Marck de Haan Netherlands M35 02:55:56 02:55:50 00:19:22 00:38:52 00:58:17 01:17:37 01:21:53 01:37:20 01:57:38 02:19:09 02:45:36
79| 293|Martijn Croon [Netherlands |M45 | 02:58:33 | 02:58:24 | 00:21:04 | 00:42:19 | 01:03:22 | 01:24:22 | 01:29:00 | 01:45:35 | 02:06:35 | 02:27:40 | 02:48:49
80 276 PadraigCoone Ireland M45 02:58:47 02:58:41 00:21:27 00:41:54 01:03:05 01:24:09 01:28:46 01:45:17 02:06:26 02:27:43 02:49:16
81| 280]|Paul Keville |ireland M35 | 03:00:42 | 03:00:35 | 00:20:41 | 00:41:38 | 01:02:46 | 01:23:53 | 01:28:31 | 01:45:06 | 02:06:15 | 02:27:47 | 02:50:13
82 291 JeromeJaeger Luxembourg M35 03:01:29 03:01:22 00:19:34 00:39:14 00:59:20 01:19:44 01:23:56 01:41:03 02:03:42 02:27:04 02:50:48
83| 236|Aleksander Toots |Estonia |M50 | 03:03:15 | 03:03:07 | 00:20:44 | 00:41:47 | 01:03:04 | 01:24:07 | 01:28:46 | 01:45:22 | 02:07:07 | 02:29:33 | 02:52:34
84 213 Andreas Efstathiou Cyprus M40 03:04:38 03:04:32 00:19:38 00:39:32 00:59:24 01:19:34 01:24:03 01:40:35 02:02:34 02:26:21 02:51:55
85| 215|Panikos Modestou |cyprus |M40 | 03:05:50 | 03:05:44 | 00:20:33 | 00:41:21 | 01:02:35 | 01:23:26 | 01:28:00 | 01:44:32 | 02:06:31 | 02:30:57 | 02:55:43
86 296 Menno van Bruggen Netherlands M50 03:08:39 03:08:30 00:21:05 00:42:19 01:03:23 01:24:24 01:29:01 01:45:38 02:07:20 02:31:51 02:57:55
87| 279|John Fogarty |ireland |Ma45 | 03:11:03 | 03:10:57 | 00:21:00 | 00:42:14 | 01:04:06 | 01:26:19 | 01:31:07 | 01:48:40 | 02:11:35 | 02:35:32 | 03:00:15
88 324 Ivan CaceresLopez Spain M35 03:12:00 03:12:00 00:17:23 00:34:49 00:52:51 01:14:58 01:19:57 01:39:17 02:06:09 02:32:12 03:00:07
89| 231|Marek Luts |Estonia M50 |03:19:11 | 03:19:04 | 00:20:44 | 00:41:47 | 01:03:08 | 01:24:44 | 01:29:34 | 01:47:14 | 02:10:22 | 02:37:02 | 03:07:44
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90 270 Tibor Kiss Hungary M35 03:29:48 03:29:41 00:20:45 00:41:37 01:02:46 01:24:19 01:29:15 01:48:16 02:15:23 02:45:27 03:16:37
91| 292|JacquesBeaume |Luxembourg |M60 | 03:39:02 | 03:38:50 | 00:24:20 | 00:49:02 | 01:13:52 | 01:38:48 | 01:44:17 | 02:03:55 | 02:29:41 | 02:56:47 | 03:26:08
92 290 Ricardo Barros Luxembourg M40 03:49:27 03:49:16 00:26:27 00:53:15 01:19:56 01:46:18 01:52:07 02:13:03 02:40:18 03:07:43 03:36:29
93| 273|Erikur Benedikt Ragnarsson Iceland M45 | 04:01:54 | 04:01:43 | 00:26:46 | 00:53:56 [ 01:21:18 | 01:49:44 | 01:55:53 [ 02:18:28 | 02:47:50 | 03:18:49 | 03:48:59
Vrouwen

Nr StNr Naam Country Cat Bruto Netto 5K 10K 15K 20K 21K 25K 30K 35K 40K

1| 331|Fabienne Vonlanthen [switzerland  |vsen |02:41:36 | 02:41:31|00:18:44 | 00:37:39 | 00:56:52 | 01:15:59 | 01:20:04 | 01:35:02 | 01:54:02 | 02:13:19 | 02:32:42
2 258 CarinaFierek Germany V35  02:48:45 02:48:38 00:19:44 00:39:33 00:59:27 01:19:13 01:23:33 01:39:03 01:58:39 02:18:41 02:39:27
3| 255|StephanieBreitkreutz | Germany |vsen |02:55:53 | 02:55:46 | 00:21:08 | 00:42:12 | 01:03:12 | 01:24:09 | 01:28:45 | 01:45:03 | 02:06:00 | 02:27:03 | 02:47:33
4 310 Vilde Moser Norway Vsen 02:56:37 02:56:28 00:20:59 00:41:59 01:02:59 01:23:44 01:28:13 01:44:10 02:04:44 02:25:53 02:47:07
5| 257|Maja Seidel |Germany  |vsen |02:58:32 | 02:58:25|00:21:07 | 00:42:09 | 01:03:09 | 01:23:57 | 01:28:23 | 01:44:45 | 02:05:48 | 02:27:03 | 02:48:39
6 222 Carinalessen Denmark Vsen 02:58:39 02:58:32 00:21:00 00:42:00 01:03:03 01:24:06 01:28:43 01:45:15 02:06:27 02:28:04 02:49:27
7| 241|Pauliina Seppanen |Finland |vas | 02:59:01 | 02:58:55 | 00:21:17 | 00:42:24 | 01:03:37 | 01:24:46 | 01:29:22 | 01:45:48 | 02:06:57 | 02:28:21 | 02:49:45
8 259 AnnikaHerrmann Germany Vsen 02:59:24 02:59:16 00:21:08 00:42:10 01:03:13 01:24:10 01:28:45 01:45:04 02:06:08 02:27:49 02:49:50
9| 328|Rocio Ortega Perez |Spain |vao | 02:59:45 | 02:59:40 | 00:21:02 | 00:42:03 | 01:03:25 | 01:25:02 | 01:29:41 | 01:46:11 | 02:07:22 | 02:28:57 | 02:50:42
10 249 AichaOmrani France V50 03:00:15 03:00:14 00:20:59 00:42:15 01:03:34 01:24:47 01:29:25 01:46:02 02:07:13 02:28:51 02:50:37
11| 347|TaraMalone |u.K. |v4s |03:00:31 | 03:00:22 | 00:20:57 | 00:41:45 | 01:02:50 | 01:24:02 | 01:28:37 | 01:45:15 | 02:06:22 | 02:28:19 | 02:50:40
12 303 Therese Dahl Arvik Norway Vsen 03:02:09 03:02:01 00:21:20 00:42:31 01:03:51 01:25:01 01:29:39 01:46:17 02:07:45 02:29:41 02:52:10
13| 342|Lindsay Dixon [u.k. |vas | 03:03:29 | 03:03:20 | 00:20:58 | 00:42:00 | 01:03:11 | 01:24:36 | 01:29:28 | 01:46:18 | 02:08:02 | 02:30:33 | 02:53:27
14 327 MariaAnaya Martinez Spain V40  03:04:39 03:04:34 00:21:02 00:42:03 01:03:25 01:25:02 01:29:43 01:46:30 02:08:13 02:30:51 02:54:10
15| 345|Kelly Morgan [u.k. |vao | 03:04:46 | 03:04:38 | 00:20:58 | 00:41:44 | 01:02:45 | 01:23:41 | 01:28:19 | 01:44:54 | 02:07:31 | 02:30:18 | 02:53:59
16 298 Wieke Bosch Netherlands Vsen 03:05:42 03:05:33 00:21:20 00:42:49 01:04:32 01:26:29 01:31:15 01:48:27 02:11:00 02:33:34 02:56:19
17| 307|TheaHaug | Norway |v35 |03:08:19 | 03:08:11 | 00:20:59 | 00:41:59 | 01:03:01 | 01:24:02 | 01:28:37 | 01:45:15 | 02:08:10 | 02:34:14 | 02:58:06
18 343 LouiseBlizzard U.K. V45  03:08:34 03:08:25 00:22:12 00:44:30 01:06:49 01:29:01 01:33:55 01:51:14 02:13:23 02:35:52 02:58:26
19| 250|Antonia Mielert | Germany |vsen |03:08:54 | 03:08:46 | 00:21:35 | 00:43:29 | 01:05:50 | 01:28:01 | 01:32:52 | 01:50:20 | 02:12:41 | 02:35:34 | 02:58:36
20 221 LouisePernille Christensen Denmark V40  03:10:54 03:10:47 00:21:46 00:43:56 01:06:23 01:29:06 01:33:57 01:51:18 02:13:46 02:37:13 03:00:43
21| 226|Emilie Baek Andres |Denmark |vao |03:11:41|03:11:33|00:22:17 | 00:44:39 | 01:06:51 | 01:29:05 | 01:33:57 | 01:51:23 | 02:13:54 | 02:37:17 | 03:01:11
22 344 Amy White U.K. Vsen 03:13:07 03:12:59 00:20:44 00:41:41 01:02:48 01:24:07 01:28:48 01:47:22 02:12:01 02:37:09 03:02:31
23| 282|LouiseLong |ireland |v35 |03:17:14 | 03:17:07 | 00:22:27 | 00:45:02 | 01:08:06 | 01:31:12 | 01:36:14 | 01:54:31 | 02:17:50 | 02:41:48 | 03:06:17
24 229 AnnaKatrine Harpoth Johansen Denmark Vsen 03:22:48 03:22:40 00:22:29 00:45:16 01:08:16 01:31:08 01:36:10 01:54:23 02:18:22 02:44:16 03:11:03
25| 268|Eva GYEBNAR |Hungary |vao |03:24:18 | 03:24:11 | 00:24:43 | 00:48:18 | 01:12:57 | 01:36:28 | 01:41:53 | 02:01:15 | 02:24:00 | 02:48:47 | 03:13:03
26 274 Katrin Yr Arnadottir Iceland Vsen 03:24:34 03:24:24 00:23:46 00:47:25 01:11:07 01:34:51 01:40:02 01:58:56 02:23:08 02:48:11 03:13:11
27| 228|Lisa Skov Nielsen |Denmark |v35 |03:25:52 | 03:25:44 | 00:22:29 | 00:45:09 | 01:07:53 | 01:30:31 | 01:35:31 | 01:53:40 | 02:18:27 | 02:45:26 | 03:13:33
28 306 HildeJohannesen Norway Vsen 03:26:11 03:26:01 00:24:08 00:48:40 01:13:29 01:38:10 01:43:35 02:03:23 02:27:51 02:52:32 03:16:12
29| 325|Veronica Perez Rodriguez |spain |[vao |03:26:43 | 03:26:38 | 00:21:21 | 00:43:49 | 01:07:23 | 01:31:51 | 01:37:08 | 01:56:31 | 02:23:04 | 02:48:31 | 03:15:08
30 301 Marjan deRuiter-Abma Netherlands V55  03:27:04 03:26:58 00:23:27 00:47:05 01:10:38 01:34:10 01:39:23 01:58:00 02:22:21 02:48:08 03:15:35
31| 267|CsillaFranko |Hungary |vas | 03:30:29 | 03:30:22 | 00:24:43 | 00:49:06 | 01:13:32 | 01:37:55 | 01:43:14 | 02:02:26 | 02:27:20 | 02:52:18 | 03:18:24
32 238 Ege-Lii Luik Estonia Vsen 03:31:28 03:31:20 00:24:39 00:49:47 01:14:49 01:39:46 01:45:07 02:04:19 02:29:02 02:54:24 03:20:15
33| 232|RitveReinumae |Estonia |vas | 03:33:35 | 03:33:28 | 00:23:31 | 00:48:01 | 01:12:46 | 01:37:54 | 01:43:23 | 02:03:04 | 02:28:35 | 02:54:24 | 03:21:13
34 302 RichelleKuijper Netherlands Vsen 03:34:44 03:34:35 00:24:38 00:49:46 01:14:48 01:40:13 01:45:49 02:05:50 02:31:33 02:57:35 03:23:26
35| 277|LeanneButler |ireland |vsen |03:37:16 | 03:37:10 | 00:21:42 | 00:45:34 | 01:10:33 | 01:35:43 | 01:41:18 | 02:01:16 | 02:27:31 | 02:55:13 | 03:24:28
36 295 Marianne Goijert Netherlands V45  03:37:22 03:37:16 00:23:26 00:47:37 01:12:44 01:38:05 01:43:39 02:03:48 02:29:56 02:57:30 03:25:59
37| 283|Maria Vincenza De Vitis [1taly |vao |03:59:26 | 03:59:22 | 00:27:15 | 00:55:09 | 01:22:29 | 01:49:35 | 01:55:41 | 02:16:52 | 02:45:37 | 03:16:53 | 03:47:10
38 281 ClareCoomey Ireland V35  04:12:05 04:11:58 00:24:43 00:49:48 01:14:50 01:40:00 01:45:29 02:06:07 02:39:24 03:14:02 03:57:12
39| 233|Epp Kapa |Estonia |vs0 | 04:31:21 | 04:31:13 | 00:27:10 | 00:55:04 | 01:24:00 | 01:55:19 | 02:02:09 | 02:29:22 | 03:04:26 | 03:40:29 | 04:16:11
40 235 Reelika Riimand Estonia VA0  04:36:32 04:36:24 00:27:11 00:55:04 01:23:28 01:52:44 01:59:06 02:25:28 03:01:21 03:42:07 04:21:31




